
	◄ Jul 2014
	~ August 2014 ~
	Sep 2014 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 
CCAWV County Commission Conference
	4 
CCAWV County Commission Conference
	5 
EDA- 4:00
CCAWV County Commission Conference
	6 

	7 
County Commission- 9:30

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 
Farmland Protection- 6:00
	12 

	13 
WSPSD- 10:00

	14 
E911 Advisory Board- 5:00
	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 First Day of School
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	19 

	20 
Parks & Rec- 7:00
Jody- [image: image2.png]



	21 
County Commission- 9:30
EMS meeting- 5:00
	22 

	23 
Ginger-[image: image3.png]




	24 

	25 

	26 
Teen Court-1:00
EDA- 4:00

Planning Commission- 7:00
	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	Notes:


Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker

More Calendars: 2013 Calendar, 2014 Calendar, Holiday Calendar

